3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2023-04-19
18:38:53

2 2023-04-19
18:38:53

3 2023-04-19
18:38:53

BITCOIN

bclg8pym7mw68tgg58gjkjgdxfquefxkhp57fuceuk

0.00011284 BTC &
7.08 USD

0.00011284 BTC&
7.08 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

4bhaB07f9892f5520f100520 - 0.00001000 BTC & v

10fdb008428061a0932da?7 0.29 USD

263dfbal1db4d7716390

4ba07f9892f5520f100520 - 0.00001000 BTC{Z v
10fdb008428061a0932da? 0.29 USD
263dfbaB1db4d7716390

4haB@7f9892f5520f160520 - 0.00001000 BTC & v

10fdb008428061a0932da?7 0.29 USD

263dfbal1db4d7716390
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q8pym7mw68tgg58gjkjgdxfquefxkhp57fuceuk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
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11

12

Date & time

2023-04-19
18:38:53

2023-04-19
18:38:53

2023-04-19
18:38:53

2023-04-19
18:38:53

2023-04-19
18:38:53

2023-04-19
18:38:53

2023-01-25
18:14:49

2022-10-08
22:22:47

2022-09-20
23:01:48

Transaction Id

4ba07f989215520f100520

10fdb008428061a0932da?

263dfbaB1db4d7716390

4baB7f9892f5520f100520

10fdb008428061a0932da?7

263dfbal1db4d7716390

4bal7f9892f5520100520

10fdb008428061a0932da?7

263dfbal1db4d7716390

4ba07f989215520f100520

10fdb008428061a0932da?

263dfbaB1db4d7716390

4baB7f9892f5520f100520

10fdb008428061a0932da?

263dfba01db4d7716390

4ba07f9892f5520f100520

10fdb008428061a0932da?7

263dfbal1db4d7716390

e329b6c2a261abeb70144c

00f6838deld8fb6dasff381

738eb737f223a7589541

3570784706bb9c28e8182d

cbbcdf9461c4762b03f%ac

f87cft76d7c6e493970ea

aal7f676ae9d008el125cbb

fb5d52ca51de8f3f5cdf08

b10c5611e11d886hb5216

Amount

0.00001000
0.29 USD

0.00001000
0.29 USD

0.00001000
0.29 USD

0.00001000
0.29 USD

0.00001000
0.29 USD

0.00001000
0.29 USD

0.00002284
0.51 USD

0.00001000
0.19 USD

0.00001000
0.18 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ba07f9892f5520f10052010fdb008428061a0932da7263dfba01db4d7716390
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e329b6c2a261abeb70144c00f6838de1d8f6da5ff381738eb737f223a7589541
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e329b6c2a261abeb70144c00f6838de1d8f6da5ff381738eb737f223a7589541
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e329b6c2a261abeb70144c00f6838de1d8f6da5ff381738eb737f223a7589541
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3570784706bb9c28e8182dcbbcdf9461c4762b03f9acf87cf76d7c6e493970ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3570784706bb9c28e8182dcbbcdf9461c4762b03f9acf87cf76d7c6e493970ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3570784706bb9c28e8182dcbbcdf9461c4762b03f9acf87cf76d7c6e493970ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa17f676ae9d008e125c6bfb5d52ca51de8f3f5cdf08b10c5611e11d886b5216
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa17f676ae9d008e125c6bfb5d52ca51de8f3f5cdf08b10c5611e11d886b5216
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa17f676ae9d008e125c6bfb5d52ca51de8f3f5cdf08b10c5611e11d886b5216

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Date & time

2022-09-12
21:02:30

2022-09-05
07:21:56

2022-08-22
22:56:30

2022-08-09
23:37:52

2022-07-27
18:26:20

2022-07-06
01:22:56

2022-06-02
03:55:41

2022-05-15
09:22:20

Transaction Id

o0eb4d3%e5eb665afd02031

4d7fd63238201dabb6bff32

bf7ce3004d95ff7520b6

7db22dcf72461979194c%e

3a752bcef309alebbecdbea

c6fcc010fd2e25elbé6dab

abh3542c3cb2bQaadeSbhca4

c1578edaed62f711f63ba4

1dcfl1ldSeS5h7fe6346e88

8a4875023272a3fc35eebe

05655facf083c7db887e2e

fdc6f29f1ch82b2c3602

644544d9ff5dd426c6dcdS

df597f3356elchad2cadfe

£18cc8cd8152260edb48

2a932dbef98b35a9b570ed

3f8636791636e7377b7310

87a38970b2580d2h8256

9c5e38d807f2cOclea865a

13ce2e00920e8b9c5ab6f31

b6f91f688fd488be4dbb3

57153a84ae953a118356a2

3f51a85851e3540ff3d7ae

d387c59ceabhe?2bl113cle

Amount

+ 0.00001000

0.22 USD

0.00001000
0.19 USD

0.00001000
0.21 USD

0.00001000
0.22 USD

0.00001000
0.22 USD

0.00001000
0.19 USD

0.00001000
0.29 USD

0.00002284
0.69 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50e64d39e5e665afd020314d7fd63238201dab6bff32bf7ce3004d95ff7520b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50e64d39e5e665afd020314d7fd63238201dab6bff32bf7ce3004d95ff7520b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50e64d39e5e665afd020314d7fd63238201dab6bff32bf7ce3004d95ff7520b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7db22dcf7246f979194c9e3a752bcef309a1e66cd6eac6fcc010fd2e25e16dab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7db22dcf7246f979194c9e3a752bcef309a1e66cd6eac6fcc010fd2e25e16dab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7db22dcf7246f979194c9e3a752bcef309a1e66cd6eac6fcc010fd2e25e16dab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab3542c3cb2b9aade5bca4c1578edaed62f711f63ba41dcf1d5e5b7fe6346e88
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab3542c3cb2b9aade5bca4c1578edaed62f711f63ba41dcf1d5e5b7fe6346e88
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab3542c3cb2b9aade5bca4c1578edaed62f711f63ba41dcf1d5e5b7fe6346e88
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a4875023272a3fc35eebe05655facf083c7db887e2efdc6f29f1cb82b2c3602
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a4875023272a3fc35eebe05655facf083c7db887e2efdc6f29f1cb82b2c3602
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a4875023272a3fc35eebe05655facf083c7db887e2efdc6f29f1cb82b2c3602
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/644544d9ff5dd426c6dc65df597f3356e1cbad2cadfef18cc8cd8152260ed648
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/644544d9ff5dd426c6dc65df597f3356e1cbad2cadfef18cc8cd8152260ed648
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/644544d9ff5dd426c6dc65df597f3356e1cbad2cadfef18cc8cd8152260ed648
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a932dbef98b35a9b570ed3f8636791636e7377b731087a38970b2580d2b8256
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a932dbef98b35a9b570ed3f8636791636e7377b731087a38970b2580d2b8256
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a932dbef98b35a9b570ed3f8636791636e7377b731087a38970b2580d2b8256
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c5e38d807f2c0c1ea865a13ce2e00920e8b9c5a6f31b6f91f688fd488be4bb3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c5e38d807f2c0c1ea865a13ce2e00920e8b9c5a6f31b6f91f688fd488be4bb3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c5e38d807f2c0c1ea865a13ce2e00920e8b9c5a6f31b6f91f688fd488be4bb3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57153a84ae953a118356a23f51a85851e3540ff3d7aed387c59ceabe2b113c1e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57153a84ae953a118356a23f51a85851e3540ff3d7aed387c59ceabe2b113c1e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57153a84ae953a118356a23f51a85851e3540ff3d7aed387c59ceabe2b113c1e

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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